
ASA150 / S1A-FF-150 NO : DCA026

DCA 6" DISC SANDER 405W {GV 6000}

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 11/2/2020



ASA150 / S1A-FF-150 NO : DCA026

DCA 6" DISC SANDER 405W {GV 6000}

NO Code

1 30021100077 Hex Socket Countersunk Head Screw M8×20

2 30025200010 Flange

3 30019900169 Plastic Pad

4 30025300006 Spacer Ring (12×18×5)

5 30020100006 Drive Spindle

6 30010300004 O Ring (10×1.5)

7 30021400087 Ball Bearing 6201DDW（NSK）

8 30020500060 Gear

9 30021400130 Needle Bearing HK0608（INA）

10 30021300012 Hex Nut M4

11 Right-half Motor Housing

12 30021400014 Ball Bearing 608ZZ（NSK）

13 Armature Assembly

14 30030600026 Carbon Brush / Pair

15 30030700015 Carbon Brush Holder / Pair

16 30021400028 Ball Bearing 627ZZ（NMB）

17 Stator Assembly

18 30030100081 Trigger Switch

19 Capacitor

22 30021200042 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×15

23 30016300004 Strain Relief

24 30010100004 Cord Guard

25 Cord (2x0.75x2.7)

26 30121200046
Pan Head Screw M4×20 (with Spring and Flat 

Washer)

Nameplate

28 30015800007 Auxiliary Handle

29 Left-half Motor Housing

30 30121100038
Pan Head Screw M4×25 (with Spring and Flat 

Washer)

861 30125100018 Hex Wrench 5

862 30021000012 Abrasive Disc P24

863 30021000013 Abrasive Disc P120

Set 1 30005090143 Motor Housing (C/W No : 11,29)

Name of Spare Parts

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD 11/2/2020


